
CEDARS PHONE LIST

as of 11/07/2023

Name Program/Dept & Position  Current Phone # EXT Mobile Phone # Email

Main Line 415-454-5310

Back Door Line 415-455-1715

2 Kensington Rd., San Anselmo
Fine Art Studios & 

Administration

Chuck Greene Co-Executive Director 415-526-1358 358 415-235-8206 chuck@cedarslife.org

Chuck/KC Fax 415-454-0573

Cheryl White Co-Executive Director 415-526-1352 352 415-378-3258 cheryl@cedarslife.org

Cheryl Fax 415-456-9521

Dorreen Roth Director Human Resources 415-526-1360 360 925-381-1170 dorreen@cedarslife.org

Zereth Bustamante Luevano Human Resources Generalist 415-526-1390 390 217-848-0687 zereth@cedarslife.org

Kathrin Smith Volunteer Coordinator 137 415-298-7348 kathrins@cedarslife.org

Ellie Weiser Recruiter 415-847-1178 elliew@cedarslife.org

HR Fax 415-460-1386

Dakota Zikeli Activities Coordinator 415-526-1322 322 216-910-8927 dakotaz@cedarslife.org

KC Coco Executive Project Manager 415-526-1356 356 415-747-7169 katherine@cedarslife.org

Katie Ladouceur Director Of Development 415-526-1354 354 925-255-3495 katiel@cedarslife.org

Suzanne Miazga Development Coordinator 415-526-1361 361 suzannem@cedarslife.org

Mary Sullivan Marketing Manager 415-526-1321 321 415-747-1709 marys@cedarslife.org

Yasmin Boroumand FAS Manager 415-526-1350 350 415-259-9941 yasmin@cedarslife.org

15 Oak Avenue, Ross Finance & Facilities

Sue Sherer CFO 415-259-3653 153 415-847-7409 sue@cedarslife.org

Stephanie Gravelle Controller 165 stephanieg@cedarslife.org

Karin Donlan Payroll 415-526-1432 102 415-726-0217 karin@cedarslife.org

Karen Coman Accounts Receivable 132 karen@cedarslife.org

Tseden Drolma Accounts Payable 134 ap@cedarslife.org

John Pope Facilities/Safety Manager 415-526-1436 130 415-497-5948 johnp@cedarslife.org

Gwen Thoma Admin Coord/Inventory Mgr 415-244-5130 gwent@cedarslife.org

David Dowell Facilities/Construction Asst 110 341-214-9052 davidd@cedarslife.org

Eric Andrus Facilities/Fleet 415-259-3660 160 415-378-8326 eric@cedarslife.org

Manuel Cortez Facilities/Group Homes 415-828-9562 manuel@cedarslife.org

Peterson Stock Room Janitorial Supplies 116

Oak Ave Fax 415-458-2978
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115 Upper Road, Ross Ross Residential

Rodric Robinson Director Residential 415-259-3670 170 415-717-9032 rob@cedarslife.org

Stacy Anderson Assoc. Director Residential 156 510-942-1067 stacy@cedarslife.org

Mariana Silva Health & Wellness Manager 125 415-577-0574 marianas@cedarslife.org

Betsy Curtis Health & Wellness Asst Mgr 138 808-987-4087 betsyc@cedarslife.org

Christy McDonald Health & Wellness Coordinator 119 415-636-1078 christym@cedarslife.org

Bonnie Chase Health & Wellness Coordinator 112 239- 229-9773 bonniec@cedarslife.org

Health & Wellness Fax 415-454-5634

Rosemond JoLissaint John Peterson Hall Manager 123 415-879-6567 rosemondj@cedarslife.org

Peterson Mobile Phone 415-847-9208

Brian Paton Chef/Food Svcs. Manager 157 brianp@cedarslife.org

JPH Res Dining Rm 167

JPH Res Kitchen 189

JPH Res 2nd Flr hallway 107

JPH Staff Break Rm 2nd Flr 197

JPH Supv 2nd Flr Office 114

JPH Conference Room (1st Floor) 135

JPH 3rd Floor Living Room 121

JPH Training Room (1st Floor) 168

JPH Reception room 430

JPH 2nd Floor Exercise Room 431

Gosia Fedorowicz Pope Hall Manager 127 415-438-0120 gorza@cedarslife.org

Pope Mobile 415-798-6794

Pope Hall Kitchen 126

Cheyenne Perez Collins/McIvor Hall Manager 402 415-497-1214 cheyennep@cedarslife.org

McIvor Staff/Medical Rm 400

McIvor Kitchen 404

Collins Kitchen 405

Server Room (MPOE) 415-259-3664 164

5th Ave., San Rafael Textile Arts Collaborative

TAC Main 415-453-4240 200

Lauren Sockler Director TAC 415-453-4240 210 415-302-7478 lauren@cedarslife.org

Denise Colwell Asst. Director TAC 212 415-297-0526 denise@cedarslife.org

Alessa Mayer TAC Admin Coordinator 211 707-280-9125 alessam@cedarslife.org

Nicole Lipton TAC Admin Coordinator 213 nicole@cedarslife.org
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Joseph Kosdrosky Barn Art Studio 220 415-601-4228 joseph@cedarslife.org

Claudia Tennyson Barn Art Studio 220 claudia@cedarslife.org

Trudy Castle Weaving Supervisor - TAC 214 trudy@cedarslife.org

Gladys Montes QA - TAC 215 gladys@cedarslife.org

Mary Jordon Senior Program Supervisor 224 mary@cedarslife.org

Marilyn Cronkhite Hands and Earth 415-601-4227 marilyn@cedarslife.org

Back Office at Ranch 213

Ranch Lobby 216

Ranch Conf Room 217

Ranch Kitchen 218

TAC Building Dining Room 219

Senior Program 221

Senior Staff Room 222

TAC Building Kitchen 223

TAC Fax 415-453-5807

TAC Fax 415-755-2939

603 San Anselmo Ave, San Anselmo The Artist Within

Nicole Frazer Manager 415-454-2568 629 nicolef@cedarslife.org

AW Fax 415-755-2938

1337 4th St #30, San Rafael Artworks Downtown

Daniel Krakauer Manager danielk@cedarslife.org

72 Kensington Rd, San Anselmo Community Connections

Natasha Annenkova Manager 415-258-2859 859 415-378-4246 natasha@cedarslife.org

CC Fax 415-258-2854
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Group Homes Group Home Manager

Brown Drive HM: Maria Lepe 707-310-1386 marial@cedarslife.org

6 Brown Dr, Novato, CA 94947-4421  415-892-1421 421 415-858-8723

Dante House HM: Mayeen Galang 707-547-7113 mayeen@cedarslife.org

1914 Novato Blvd, Novato, CA 94947-2912 415-897-0817 817 415-858-5356

Ferris Drive HM: Brayan Zafra Gonzalez 707-726-3965 brayanzg@cedarslife.org

1106 Ferris Dr, Novato, CA 94945-1721 415-892-1208 208 415-858-5915

Lamont House HM: Ronald Berliner ronald@cedarslife.org

816 Lamont Ave, Novato, CA 94945-4154 415-892-1728 728 415-858-2057

Michele Circle HM: Elizabeth Ramos 415-837-3343 elizabeth@cedarslife.org

101 Michele Cir, Novato, CA 94947-1929 415-892-1610 610 415-858-2036

Novato Blvd. HM: Ian Ramos 415-798-7926 ian@cedarslife.org

1840 Novato Blvd, Novato, CA 94947-2965 415-898-8486 486 415-858-5058

Second Street HM: Cle Deliska 415-259-1878 cled@cedarslife.org

1120 2nd St. Novato, CA 94945-2407 415-898-5525 525 415-858-8680

Walter House HM: Frank Kemmeter 415-548-0789 frankk@cedarslife.org

1842 Novato Blvd, Novato, CA 94947-2965 415- 892-1073 173 415-858-8666
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